Data for Air Monitoring at IGL Kashipur

LOCATION NO

~N NN BN

BOILER NAME

CVL Boiler-20 T
IJT Boiler

TBW Boiler
Thermaax-80 T
CVL Boiler-30 T

Ambient Air Quality
PARAMETERS
SPM SO, CO
62.50 NIL NIL
45.49 NIL NIL
30.62 NIL NIL
24.43 NIL NIL
21.41 NIL NIL
34.04 NIL NIL
71.83 NIL NIL

Stack Monitoring Results

SO »

158
150
162
134
160

HC

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

PARAMETERS

CO

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

SPM

132
445
124
126
134

NO x

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

Nox

1.3
5.2
1.4
1.2
1.4



